
41 TOTAL DPTO. 52.167 1.099 108 2.025 6.488 6.204 211 1.217 91 317 1 1.791 290

41006 Acevedo 2.251 6 0 5 12 82 0 2 0 3 0 35 0

41013 Agrado 627 11 13 0 173 11 0 37 0 0 0 4 5

41016 Aipe 534 10 0 0 43 52 0 31 0 0 0 18 3

41020 Algeciras 2.712 71 0 310 369 141 6 24 12 7 0 141 25

41026 Altamira 257 8 5 0 7 10 3 35 0 0 0 2 4

41078 Baraya 970 11 2 116 292 50 4 24 10 0 0 44 2

41132 Campoalegre 1.332 24 0 8 430 71 47 35 0 0 0 21 38

41206 Colombia 1.072 7 0 0 259 129 4 19 6 0 0 80 0

41244 Elias 363 16 0 2 122 10 0 3 0 0 0 2 2

41298 Garzón 3.344 44 7 0 64 60 0 138 8 3 0 80 16

41306 Gigante 2.577 86 9 25 366 71 7 146 5 2 0 40 13

41319 Guadalupe 1.325 10 2 2 73 30 0 54 5 6 0 33 9

41349 Hobo 318 2 3 10 89 10 0 8 0 0 0 9 4

41357 Iquira 1.160 14 4 0 174 57 3 0 0 0 0 73 16

41359 Isnos 3.259 64 0 3 31 2.176 0 20 0 0 0 70 0

41378 La Argentina 828 28 0 0 0 86 0 20 0 111 0 37 0

41396 La Plata 2.426 83 8 42 327 175 3 36 20 7 1 72 28

41483 Nátaga 484 10 1 0 107 22 0 16 0 0 0 17 4

41001 Neiva 2.640 52 23 172 454 328 17 118 9 0 0 21 21

41503 Oporapa 616 29 0 2 52 28 0 7 0 3 0 19 2

41518 Paicol 527 16 13 4 244 58 0 98 0 0 0 11 0

41524 Palermo 1.007 15 0 99 198 58 2 13 0 0 0 57 10

41530 Palestina 1.651 40 0 3 6 16 0 5 0 150 0 219 0

41548 Pital 1.226 20 6 0 138 75 0 31 5 10 0 15 9

41551 Pitalito 3.540 88 0 20 57 382 0 49 1 6 0 119 4

41615 Rivera 2.108 16 9 218 855 87 108 39 0 0 0 8 14

41660 Saladoblanco 698 77 0 0 66 31 0 9 0 0 0 22 2

41668 San Agustín 2.604 50 0 7 3 1.581 0 7 7 2 0 118 0

41676 Santa Maria 1.374 62 0 3 121 84 2 8 0 0 0 243 0

41770 Suaza 859 27 0 16 81 43 2 22 0 0 0 31 12

41791 Tarqui 1.078 54 5 0 261 62 0 15 0 7 0 31 10

41799 Tello 3.735 17 0 899 479 49 2 45 3 0 0 86 3

41801 Teruel 695 20 0 0 145 38 3 21 0 0 0 9 0

41797 Tesalia 434 5 1 11 299 31 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

41807 Timaná 1.231 6 0 49 23 12 0 25 0 0 0 4 7

41872 Villavieja 173 0 0 0 19 2 0 55 0 0 1 0 1

41885 Yaguará 133 0 0 0 52 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 31
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41 TOTAL DPTO. 202 142 38 2.025 191 1.402 1.139 260 555 510 22.799 2.000 578 483

41006 Acevedo 4 0 0 39 0 0 13 0 2 7 2.026 3 12 0

41013 Agrado 0 3 0 13 0 17 5 1 120 4 183 24 5 1

41016 Aipe 0 2 0 13 16 4 0 4 8 11 175 144 0 2

41020 Algeciras 0 14 4 116 5 118 118 6 7 9 1.104 47 51 9

41026 Altamira 0 0 0 2 0 36 1 2 8 0 26 11 0 98

41078 Baraya 0 0 0 82 0 47 13 17 6 0 168 51 29 3

41132 Campoalegre 0 5 0 18 24 46 16 26 35 1 441 35 3 9

41206 Colombia 0 0 0 110 0 72 4 20 5 2 244 38 74 2

41244 Elias 1 0 0 2 18 14 1 4 6 1 142 11 4 3

41298 Garzón 0 2 0 297 9 26 98 20 139 26 2.128 104 40 37

41306 Gigante 0 2 0 89 28 59 41 18 9 2 1.474 56 15 14

41319 Guadalupe 0 0 1 19 4 85 11 9 7 4 833 96 14 19

41349 Hobo 0 2 0 16 4 9 39 0 9 0 80 19 9 0

41357 Iquira 0 0 5 11 0 5 9 0 7 0 755 20 9 0

41359 Isnos 4 0 0 131 2 0 141 3 1 3 568 9 33 0

41378 La Argentina 85 0 9 97 0 0 21 0 2 193 125 0 15 0

41396 La Plata 15 7 10 165 14 111 150 23 22 19 979 63 44 9

41483 Nátaga 2 0 3 6 3 0 1 0 77 3 199 4 8 1

41001 Neiva 0 0 0 42 13 43 16 7 40 0 637 597 24 7

41503 Oporapa 0 0 0 39 1 0 5 0 1 10 415 0 3 3

41518 Paicol 0 0 0 15 0 16 0 0 17 0 29 6 0 1

41524 Palermo 0 0 0 16 1 5 15 6 3 1 388 108 8 6

41530 Palestina 4 0 0 70 0 0 22 0 0 172 936 4 4 0

41548 Pital 2 3 0 30 0 10 15 2 15 1 808 19 9 7

41551 Pitalito 60 0 0 242 0 0 169 2 0 27 2.214 45 54 3

41615 Rivera 0 96 3 15 3 137 18 17 0 0 345 70 10 41

41660 Saladoblanco 8 0 0 73 2 0 7 0 0 0 400 2 0 0

41668 San Agustín 8 0 0 95 0 0 113 2 3 3 560 0 46 0

41676 Santa Maria 0 0 0 10 0 7 0 0 0 1 793 24 17 0

41770 Suaza 0 0 3 15 0 362 53 19 3 8 126 21 9 7

41791 Tarqui 0 0 0 10 6 110 5 2 0 3 286 22 3 189

41799 Tello 0 7 0 90 37 48 5 6 0 0 1.693 240 19 8

41801 Teruel 5 0 0 23 0 17 13 0 0 0 396 1 6 0

41797 Tesalia 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 9 3 0 50 12 2 0

41807 Timaná 5 0 0 11 0 2 5 1 1 1 1.062 18 2 1

41872 Villavieja 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 28 2 0 0 55 0 9

41885 Yaguará 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 13 25 0 0
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